ZM4-428

Specifications

IF

73

ZF Model 13-416-24V(L3)
Category SOLENOID
SERIES DELCO
Voltage 24V
SOLENIOD OE

Number Details
U001T01372 MITSUBISHI
FOR STARTER

Number Details
MO09T65971ZA MITSUBISHI
2029376 CE21 5826 SCANIA
FOR CAR

Brand Model




T Series
P Series

Number
ZM3-428
ZM2-428
ZM1-428
ZM428

ZM427

ZM5-409
ZM4-409
ZM3-409
ZM2-409
ZM1-409
ZM409

ZM9-408
ZM8-408
ZM7-408
ZM6-408
ZM5-408
ZM4-408
ZM3-408
ZM2-408
ZM1-408
ZM7-407
ZM6-407
ZM5-407
ZM4-407
ZM3-407
ZM2-407
ZM1-407
ZM407

ZM5-428

SCANIA
SCANIA

Details
DELCO
DELCO
DELCO
DELCO
DELCO
DELCO

DELCO
DELCO
DELCO
DELCO

DELCO

DELCO

DELCO

DELCO


https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-428.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-428.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-428.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm428.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm427.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm5-409.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm4-409.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-409.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-409.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-409.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm409.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm9-408.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm8-408.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm7-408.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm6-408.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm5-408.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm4-408.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-408.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-408.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-408.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm7-407.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm6-407.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm5-407.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm4-407.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-407.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-407.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-407.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm407.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm5-428.html

ZM6-428
ZM7-428
ZM8-428
ZM429

DELCO
DELCO
DELCO
DELCO

ZFAUTOPARTS


https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm6-428.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm7-428.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm8-428.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm429.html

